
Year 11 Key Subject 
Information 2024-2025 

 
Subject Specification Contact Email 

Mathematics AQA 

Mathematics Grade 9-

1 (8300) 

Mrs S Evans s.evans@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

English Language Eduqas Ms A Wright a.wright@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

English Literature AQA Ms A Wright a.wright@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Science AQA Mrs C Pike c.pike@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Geography Edexcel A Mr J Yeoman j.yeoman@smithdonhigh.org.u 

History Edexcel Mr A Corder a.corder@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

French Edexcel Mrs L Hawkins l.hawkins@smithdonhigh.org.uk 
 

German Edexcel Mrs B Robinson b.robinson@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Art Edexcel Miss L Ruskin l.ruskin@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Hospitality and 
Catering 

WJEC Miss L Ruskin 
Mrs A Birks 

l.ruskin@smithdonhigh.org.uk 
a.birks@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Design and 

Technology 

AQA Mrs A Birks a.birks@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

I Media OCR 

Cambridge 

Nationals 

Miss S 

Fairweather 

s.fairweather@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Health and Social 

Care 

OCR 

Cambridge 

Nationals 

Ms A Moat a.moat@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Music  Eduqas Mrs A Barnes a.miller@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

PE Edexcel Mr J Tilley j.tilley@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Religious 

Studies 

AQA Mrs E Fysh e.fysh@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Business OCR Mr S Chapman s.chapman@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

Drama Eduqas Mrs V Proctor v.proctor@smithdonhigh.org.uk 

 

mailto:S.evans@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.wright@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.wright@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:c.pike@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:S.chapman@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.corder@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:K.featherstone@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:B.robinson@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:S.phelps@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:S.phelps@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.birks@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.birks@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:S.Fairweather@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.moat@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:A.miller@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:D.Ward@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:E.Fysh@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:S.chapman@smithdonhigh.org.uk
mailto:V.Proctor@smithdonhigh.org.uk


 


